



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 56 2 Scott-Arruda Danielle31 69 16 Tokatlioglu Seda

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 123 Total Team
13 20 2 Scott-Arruda Danielle
11 32 10 Glass Kimberly
7 18 3 Haneef-Park Tayyiba

10 64 Total Team
3 5 8 Barboza Cynthia
2 5 10 Glass Kimberly
2 7 9 Joines Jennifer
5 87 Total Team
1 10 4 Berg Lindsey
1 10 18 Richards Kristin
1 10 14 Willoughby Kim

23 Total Team
86 274 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

60 126 Total Team
29 48 16 Tokatlioglu Seda
17 32 12 Gumus Esra
7 25 10 Kirdar Gozde

10 54 Total Team
2 9 7 Bal Duygu
2 9 16 Tokatlioglu Seda
2 11 8 Toksoy Bahar
6 98 Total Team
3 28 17 Aydemir Naz
3 21 12 Gumus Esra

23 Total Team
99 278 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Scott-Arruda Danielle
3 Haneef-Park Tayyiba
4 Berg Lindsey
6 Davis NicoleL
7 Bown Heather
8 Barboza Cynthia
9 Joines Jennifer

10 Glass Kimberly
14 Willoughby Kim
17 McGinnis Angela
18 Richards Kristin
19 Akinradewo Foluke

   
   
   
L L L L

   
  

   
 
   

 

14
8
1

2
5
7

14
8
1
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Lang Ping (CHN)
Woodstra Susan

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Yeldan NihanL
4 Altay Seray
5 Avci Ergul
7 Bal Duygu
8 Toksoy Bahar
9 Hakyemez Deniz

10 Kirdar Gozde
11 Çelik Pelin
12 Gumus Esra
13 Ozsoy Neriman
16 Tokatlioglu Seda
17 Aydemir Naz

L L L L


   
   

   

   
 
   
   

1
3
7

8

22

31
4

Coach:
Assistant:

Chiappini Alessandr (ITA)
Negro Nicola (ITA)

Referees: KOBAYASHI Asami (JPN) & LI Chen (CHN)

TUR
USA 1

3 28
26

25
16

21
25

25
19

99
86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:23 0:27 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 3'00020.06.2008
Kobe
Green Arena

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:51  Total: 1:51
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2008 FIVB World Grand Prix
Pool A - Kobe, JPN


